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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 22/03/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

22/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024

22/03/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

22/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024
22/03/2024

22/03/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

330.875

0

0

0

83

0

0

60

7.082.740.219

0

0

0

695.289.632

0

0

55.070.500

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

6.247.404

0

2.047

99.425.476.243

0

0

0

25.209.699.425

0

0

182.911.971.982
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